
Class "A" All-State
1st Team

Name Team Pos Grade
Carson Max Mitchell OF Senior
Drew Kitchens Mitchell SS/P Senior
Dylan Kirkeby Brandon Valley P Senior
Ganin Thompson SF Washington P/UTL Junior
Garrett Stout Pierre P/SS Junior
Grey Zabel Pierre P Junior
Joe Kolbeck Brandon Valley 3B/SS Sophomore
Karsten Grove SF Roosevelt IF/P Senior
Kieren Luellman Yankton P Senior
Koby Larson Mitchell 2B/P Senior
Mason Crow SF O'Gorman P Senior
Michael Drotzmann Yankton C/P Senior
Presten Riddle SF Lincoln P Senior
Tristan Walter Sturgis Brown P/3B Junior

2nd Team
Name Team Pos Grade
Caid Koletzky Yankton UTL/P Senior
Carter Thomas RC Stevens P/SS Senior
Dayne Peyton Brandon Valley SS/P Junior
Evan Hammer SF Washington LF Junior
Grady Gulbranson SF O'Gorman OF Senior
Justin Devine Brookings OF Senior
Matt Fiegen SF O'Gorman C Senior
Mitch Sand RC Central P/IF Junior
Nick Kemper SF Lincoln C/P Senior
Peyton Nash Mitchell OF Junior
Reece Arbogast SF O'Gorman P Sophomore
Thomas Scholten Brandon Valley 1B Junior
Tyler Kreutner Brookings IF/P Senior



Class "A" All-Region
Name Team Pos Grade Name Team Pos Grade
Cole Hupke Brandon Valley P Junior Carter Thomas RC Stevens P/SS Senior
Dayne Peyton Brandon Valley SS/P Junior Judge Hutto RC Stevens C Senior
Dylan Kirkeby Brandon Valley P Senior Nick Kemper SF Lincoln C/P Senior
Joe Kolbeck Brandon Valley 3B/SS Sophomore Presten Riddle SF Lincoln P Senior
Thomas Scholten Brandon Valley 1B Junior Ryne Hammerstrom SF Lincoln OF Sophomore
Jacob Schoon Brookings IF Senior Sam Siegel SF Lincoln P/3B Junior
Justin Devine Brookings OF Senior Grady Gulbranson SF O'Gorman OF Senior
Tyler Kreutner Brookings IF/P Senior Mason Crow SF O'Gorman P Senior
Bradley Anderson Douglas CF Freshman Matt Fiegen SF O'Gorman C Senior
Colton Tipton Douglas SS Junior Noah Moon SF O'Gorman 2B Senior
Michael Hybertson Harrisburg P/OF Senior Reece Arbogast SF O'Gorman P Sophomore
Payton Metzger Harrisburg 2B Junior Dylan Ades SF Roosevelt P Sophomore
Trevor Berreth Harrisburg UTL Senior Joey Ostermyer SF Roosevelt P Junior
Will Simmons Harrisburg P Freshman Karsten Grove SF Roosevelt IF/P Senior
Bryce Steffen Huron 1B/P Senior Evan Hammer SF Washington LF Junior
Jett McGirr Huron OF/1B Senior Ganin Thompson SF Washington P/UTL Junior
Carson Max Mitchell OF Senior Nate Smith SF Washington CF Senior
Drew Kitchens Mitchell SS/P Senior Carl Nash Sturgis Brown P/3B Senior
Koby Larson Mitchell 2B/P Senior David Anderson Sturgis Brown OF Sophomore
Peyton Nash Mitchell OF Junior Josh West Sturgis Brown 1B Senior
Andrew Coverdale Pierre 2B Junior Ryan Garland Sturgis Brown 2B Senior
Andy Gordon Pierre 3B/1B/C Sophomore Tristan Walter Sturgis Brown P/3B Junior
Garrett Stout Pierre P/SS Junior Lexan Thorson Watertown P Sophomore
Grey Zabel Pierre P Junior Mason Evans Watertown OF/C Junior
Matt Lusk Pierre P Junior Caid Koletzky Yankton UTL/P Senior
Aaron Iverson RC Central CF/P Junior Kieren Luellman Yankton P Senior
Mitch Sand RC Central P/IF Junior Michael Drotzmann Yankton C/P Senior
Trey Brandhagen RC Central SS/P Junior Miles Carda Yankton 2B/P Senior


